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Anchor Point™ Two Handle Bath Faucet,
Drilled for Pop Up, Brushed Nickel, 1.2GPM

8        Cartridge C / Cartucho C

9        Gasket / Junta

7        Cartridge H / Cartucho H

186887

186926

186842

186936

5        Inverter / Inversor 186855

6        Washer / Arandela 186810

2        Handle C / Llave C

1869051        Handle H / Llave H

1868584        Screw / Tornillo

1587653        Bonnet Nut / Tuerca del Bonete

Part
Pieza

Description
Descripción

10        Aerator / Aireador 186891
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Faucet ID tags 
can be found by 

removing the hot 
water handle 

Las etiquetas de
identificación de 

la  mezcladora 
pueden  verse al 
quitar el maneral
del agua caliente

1

11        Quick Install Nut / Tuerca de Instalación Rápida 186846

12        Cap / Tapa 186844

Part #
Pieza #

USN #
USN #

Part #: 158060
       USN #: 320280256

322096815

322096440

322096456

322096434

322096816




